\RGAO DE AT
Pﬁsoc Ny ET/SMO

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

GERAL MASC
Templ . Serra
Fatima Bruxa Gloria F.Zezere N Aire Almourol Alcanena  T.Dores C.Ribatejo T.Vale Total
Ivo Oliveira ACRU 75 93 83 84 83 93 168 90 81 93 943
Carlos Correia CLAC 71 91 78 81 82 84 164 84 78 85 898
Vitor Pereira THA 72 85 78 79 80 84 150 82 74 84 868
Carlos Simoes ACRU 92 97 92 99 92 164 90 87 813
Paulo Batista CBA-S 73 89 79 77 77 56 81 150 80 762
Fabio Ferreira THA 81 96 83 83 81 152 85 79 740
Jorge Rodrigues ACRU 60 73 64 64 61 66 122 68 59 68 705
Tiago Silva ACRU 70 75 60 77 83 156 84 88 693
Rogério Duarte CCCDA 54 87 91 87 92 168 82 661
Patricio Gaspar ACRU 95 100 89 182 91 98 655
Tiago Esteves SCFZ 67 68 69 74 142 77 64 78 639
Bruno Carmo CMR 75 94 81 148 80 73 76 627
Claudio Tomds CBA-S 68 87 74 81 152 77 81 620
Carlos Pinto CBA-S 64 80 72 68 67 130 74 63 618
Carlos Esteves CBA-S 75 77 83 146 81 72 75 609
Jorge Lercas THA 87 74 80 138 76 67 75 597
Leonel Campos CLAC 68 79 74 75 142 78 72 588
Renato Lopes FTT 100 100 194 100 94 588
Flavio Boto CPA-S 96 100 93 100 91 100 580
Filipe Cruz CBA-S 52 68 60 59 64 120 61 53 537
Frederico Neves ACRU 63 69 66 62 69 150 51 530
Miguel Lopes ACRU 63 64 69 62 65 68 59 71 521
Miguel Capitulino CBA-S 68 56 54 56 63 110 59 54 520
André Lopes SCFz 48 56 56 52 55 102 52 46 50 517
Pedro Carmo CLAC 52 69 69 66 128 59 64 507

Bruno Mendes ACRU 83 150 87 75 85 480
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CBA-S 67 83 73 67 66 124 480

CBA-S 64 73 71 69 132 64 473

..... l CBA-S 53 48 70 120 67 63 421

Luis Marques TSU 75 93 76 83 80 407
Luis Oliveira CLAC 71 91 81 156 399
Jodo Rosado CBA-S 48 58 112 62 56 56 392
Rui Santos TDC 75 83 152 82 392
Luis Sousa THA 69 78 84 75 78 384
Claudio Dias ARCAR 85 77 82 67 71 382
Ivo Castro CPA-S 93 93 95 94 375
Pedro Sousa ADCT-S 192 91 90 373
Claudio Bica ACRU 90 87 91 87 355
André Martins ACRSC 84 87 89 83 343
Carlos Frazdo CPA-S 82 86 89 75 332
Dério Moura FTT 166 79 85 330
Bruno Silvério CBA-S 83 82 75 88 328
Jodo Afonso TERRA-TT 61 68 67 132 328
Jorge Batista ADAR 80 158 79 317
Luis Alexandre ACRSC 73 86 72 82 313
Vitor Neves FTT 78 78 150 306
Filipe Neves FTT 79 152 71 302
Luis Cancela CDEM-S 198 100 298
Jesus Oliveira CCCDA 97 100 97 294
Duarte Reis ARCAR 78 68 69 76 291
Jodo Ferreira THA 86 72 62 62 282
Luis Rufino CDEM-S 93 186 279
Luis Germano D+ 65 69 68 71 273
Renato Saturnino CPA-S 91 90 92 273
Samuel Duarte CPA-S 70 75 67 61 273
David Carreira FTT 87 180 267
Alexandre Henriques ACRU 79 95 92 266
Ricardo Mendes CAFZz 96 168 264

Rui Lopes ACRU 82 85 89 256
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FTT 85 164 249

CCCDA 82 79 86 247

¢ CLAC 108 69 68 245

Ricardo Esteves ACRSC 69 60 53 61 243
Diogo Santos CCCDA 80 88 73 241
Rafael Henriques FTT 83 158 241
Dany Ferreira FTT 82 156 238
Pedro Martins SCFz 68 90 75 233
Jodo Jacinto CBA-S 89 79 62 230
Nelson Oliveira FTT 73 156 229
Octavio Lopes FTT 73 152 225
Pedro Duarte TERRA-TT 52 114 52 218
David Costa FTT 76 138 214
Pedro Calisto CDE-S 200 200
Mario Coelho CDEM-S 196 196
Pedro Tapadas FTT 196 196
Jorge Santos TERRATT 68 124 192
Paulo Morais CDE-S 192 192
Hugo Faria FTT 68 122 190
Rui Romdo CAFZ2Z 188 188
Filipe Costa CDE-S 184 184
Antodnio Ferreira THA 89 92 181
André Rosario THA 87 93 180
Tiago Lé FTT 176 176
Tiago Monteiro THA 83 91 174
José Marcelino TDC 81 91 172
Albérico Rosa FTT 82 88 170
Nuno Reis FTT 84 86 170
Nuno Oliveria CMR 78 91 169
Bruno Mordomo CDE-S 168 168
Francisco Santos FTT 78 90 168
Jodo Santos TERRA-TT 112 54 166

Paulo Oliveira ACRU 92 74 166
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ACRLINHA 78 79 157

FTT 150 150

¢ FTT 76 74 150

Jorge Rosa CAFZz 73 76 149
Antdnio Monteiro SCDGR 68 78 146
Ricardo Lemos TSU 73 72 145
Rui Pereira FTT 71 68 139
Marco Andrade TSU 73 63 136
Luis Serio TDC 65 69 134
Luis Oliveira SDTT 116 116
Tiago Fernandes CAFZZ 33 81 114
Alberto Graga THA 51 57 108
Manuel Julio CLAC 108 108
Américo Mota CCCDA 52 55 107
Nuno Lopes ACRSC 100 100
David Nunes TSU 98 98
Jodo Protacio THA 98 98
Dino Bento THA 97 97
Filipe Correia FTT 96 96
Jodo D' Agua CBA-S 95 95
Pedro Machado CPA-S 94 94
Antonio Simdes ACDT-S 93 93
Rui Fernandes ADPN 92 92
Rui Silva ACRSC 90 90
Fernando Almeida GCBARQ 45 43 88
Pedro Marques SDTT 88 88
Helder Pereira CAFZZ 87 87
Ricardo Justo CBA-S 87 87
Carlos Pedro ADPN 85 85
Oscar Romao GDPG 85 85
Antdnio Maia SARTIM 83 83
Helder Ceboleiro TERRA-TT 83 83

Ricardo Neves CAFZZ 83 83
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Tiago Santos

Emidio Lourengo
Eurico Silva
David Gongalves
Emidio Teixeira
José Libério
André Pereira
Francisco Atanacio
Jodo Roque
Jorge Ramalho
Bruno Pereira
José Fonseca
Nuno Nunes
Ernesto Parente
Jodo Proencga
Fernando Neves
André Gongalves
Rui Mendes
Carlos Pereira
Edgar Gaspar
Jorge Nunes
Pedro Anjos
Ricardo Guedes
Jodo Alves

Lucas Mira
Alexandre Vaqueiro
Miguel Dinis
Nelson Saraiva
Nuno Ferreira

Vitor Bras

CDPN
ADCT-S
TSU
THA
THA
FTT
NSCPM
THA
ADPN
ACDT-S
THA
THA
ACRSC
SDTT
THA
CAFZz
THA
ACRSC
ACRSC
ACRU
THA
TERRA-TT
CBA-S
ACRSC
CCCDA
ADCT-S
TSU
ADPN
ACRSC
ACRSC
CBA-S
SDTT
ADCT-S

78

76

68

65

81

78

76

72

69

67
65

81
81
77
77
76
70
69
69
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82
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80
78
77
77
74
74
71
71
69
68
68
64

82
81
81
81
80
80
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
74
74
72
71
71
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
65
65
64
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Davide Pereira

Ivan Ferreira
Luis Batista
Filipe Costa
Vitor Reis
Renato Lopes

Marco Pedro

ARCAR
ADCT-S
ACRU
ACRU
TERRA-TT
TERRA-TT
ARCAR
TERRA-TT
JO
GDPG

61
60
59

58

63

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

62

58

57
56

63

63
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62
61
60
59
58
58
57
56



